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NAT 2 STAR Offene Berlin Brandenburger Meisterschaft Wakeboard and

Wakeskate Cable

Zossen 27-05-2017

Junior Men Final Wakeskate

Pos Name

1 Marc Kupke*

2 Jan Umlandt

3 Bennit Theinert
4 Tom Heine*

5 Arthur Knobloch *

Chief Judge: Norman Frank

Birth

1999
2000
2000

2001
2006

Nat

GER
GER
GER

GER
GER

J1 J2 J3 Runl
65,00 65,00 63,00 64,33
50,00 50,00 50,00 50,00

45,00 45,00 45,00 45,00

31,00 31,00 31,00 31,00
01,00 01,00 01,00 01,00

Chief Calculator: Michael Otto

Final

J1

70,00
01,00
46,00

01,00
15,00

J2

75,00
00,00
47,00

00,00
15,00

J3

70,00
00,00
46,00

00,00
15,00

Run2

71,67

46,33

15,00



